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CYCLAMEN ALDEHYDE

AMYL CINNAMIC ALDEHYDE

BENZYL BENZOATE

BOURGEONAL

CINNAMIC ALCOHOL

CITRAL

CITRONELLOL

CYCLALC

EUGENOL

GERANIOL

HEXYL CINNAMIC ALDEHYDE

HYDROXYCITRONELLAL

ISO CYCLO CITRAL

LINALOOL

METHYL CHAVICOL

METHYL EUGENOL

CITRONELLAL

D-LIMONENE

BIOMUGUET

NEROL

TRICYCLO DECENYL ACETATE (Cyclacet)

PHENYL ETHYL ALCOHOL

TERPINEOL

THUJONE

=M

NCISEZ Y

a—Methyl-4—(1-methylethyl)benzenepropanal;
3-p—Cumenyl-2-methylpropionaldehyde,
Cyclamen aldehyde

2—(Phenylmethylene)heptanal; 2—
Benzylideneheptanal, a—Amylcinnamaldehyde

Benzyl benzoate; Benzoic acid phenylmethyl
ester

4~(1,1-Dimethylethyl)benzenepropanal

3-Phenyl-2-propen—1-ol; Cinnamyl alcohol

Citral

3,7-Dimethyl-6-octen—1-ol; Citronellol

2,4-Dimethylcyclohex—3-ene—1-carbaldehyde

2-Methoxy—4~-(2-propenyl)phenol; Eugenol, 4—
Allyl-2—methoxyphenol, 4-Allyguaiacol

(E)-3,7-Dimethyl-2,6—octadien—1-ol

Hexyl cinnamic aldehyde

Hydroxycitronellal

Isocyclocitral

Linalool

1-Methoxy-4-(2—propenyl)benzene; 4-
Allylanisole, Estragole

1,2-Dimethoxy—4-(2—-propenyl)benzene; 4-
Allyl-1,2—-dimethoxybenzene, 4-Allylveratrole

3,7-Dimethyl-6-octenal; Citronellal

d-Limonene

(3S,6E)-3,7,11-Trimethyl-6,10—-dodecadienal

(2)-3,7-Dimethyl-2,6—octadien—1-ol; Nerol

3a,4,5,6,7,7a—Hexahydro—4,7-methano—1H-
indenyl acetate

Phenyl ethyl alcohol

a,a,4-Trimethyl-3—-cyclohexene—1-methanol; a-
Terpineol

Thujone

CAS HiS

103-95-7

122-40-7

120-51-4

18127-01-0

104-54-1

5392-40-5

106-22-9

68039-49-6

97-53-0

106-24-1

101-86-0

107-75-5

1335-66-6

78-70-6

140-67-0

93-156-2

106-23-0

5989-27-5

194934-66-2

106-25-2

54830-99-8

60-12-8

98-55-5

546-80-5

B R(%)

0.01~0.1

10~20

<0.001

<0.001

0.001~0.01

1~10

0.001~0.01

OH Z 22 22 THMHA AN JtsotH SHEUXE MIAHSIAI2. HS A2
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